
 

CITY OF RIVERSIDE 
COMMISSION ON DISABILITIES 

 

2022 MEETING SCHEDULE  
THIRD THURSDAY OF EVERY MONTH 

LOCATION: TBD 
5:30 PM to 7:00 PM 

 

Thursday, January 20, 2022 

Thursday, February 17, 2022 

Thursday, March 17, 2022 

Thursday, April 21, 2022 

Thursday, May 19, 2022 

Thursday, June 16, 2022 

Thursday, July 21, 2022 

Thursday, August 18, 2022 

Thursday, September 15, 2022 

Thursday, October 20, 2022 

Thursday, November 17, 2022 

Thursday, December 15, 2022 

 

 

 


